
Purple Indiv. Team Team Time

1 Richard Slade Purple 04:02 1 Green 23:00

2 Jacob McCall Purple 05:10 09:12 2 Red 23:28

3 Issy Robinson Purple 04:44 13:56 3 Purple 23:40

4 Glan Martin Purple 05:38 19:34 4 Pink 23:57

5 Richard Slade Purple 04:06 23:40 5 Yellow 24:24

6 Orange 24:35

Orange 7 Silver 24:43

1 Tom Dixon Orange 04:25 8 Gold 25:36

2 Lily Jessop-Tranter Orange 04:54 09:19 9 Blue 25:46

3 Dylan Rossi Orange 04:56 14:15

4 Clive Docwra Orange 05:45 20:00

5 Tom Dixon Orange 04:35 24:35

Pink

1 Aiden Suleyman Pink 04:18

2 Marlie Nkoane Pink 05:00 09:18

3 Izzy Martin Pink 04:54 14:12

4 David De Sousa Pink 05:08 19:20

5 Aiden Suleyman Pink 04:37 23:57

Yellow

1 Tom Ford Yellow 04:20

2 Maya Davies Yellow 05:02 09:22

3 Ben Hannen Yellow 05:20 14:42

4 Isaac McCall Yellow 05:18 20:00

5 Tom Ford Yellow 04:24 24:24

Red

1 James Holdsworth Red 04:13

2 Luke Martin Red 04:57 09:10

3 Luke Coultate Red 05:12 14:22

4 Kara Gorman Red 04:46 19:08

5 James Holdsworth Red 04:20 23:28

Green

1 Charlie Stone Green 04:12

2 Eddie O'Brien Green 04:48 09:00

3 Evelyn Wildman Green 05:04 14:04

4 Frankie Baxter Green 04:40 18:44

5 Charlie Stone Green 04:16 23:00

Blue

1 Ellie Shield Blue 05:07

2 Jack Dixon Blue 05:53 11:00

3 Jack Turner Blue 04:53 15:53

4 Jonny Slade Blue 04:48 20:41

5 Ellie Shield Blue 05:05 25:46



Silver

1 Rory Hilton Silver 04:27

2 Emily Ford Silver 05:03 09:30

3 Charlotte Docwra Silver 05:21 14:51

4 Charlie De Sousa Silver 05:07 19:58

5 Rory Hilton Silver 04:45 24:43

Gold

1 Daniel Munn Gold 04:17

2 Nia Clarke Gold 05:11 09:28

3 Jackie Ford Gold 05:46 15:14

4 Katie Royals Gold 05:23 20:37

5 Daniel Munn Gold 04:59 25:36



Runner Team Time Runner Team Time

Richard Slade Purple 04:02 Frankie Baxter Green 04:40

Richard Slade Purple 04:06 Issy Robinson Purple 04:44

Charlie Stone Green 04:12 Kara Gorman Red 04:46

James Holdsworth Red 04:13 Lily Jessop-Tranter Orange 04:54

Charlie Stone Green 04:16 Izzy Martin Pink 04:54

Daniel Munn Gold 04:17 Marlie Nkoane Pink 05:00

Aiden Suleyman Pink 04:18 Maya Davies Yellow 05:02

James Holdsworth Red 04:20 Emily Ford Silver 05:03

Tom Ford Yellow 04:20 Evelyn Wildman Green 05:04

Tom Ford Yellow 04:24 Ellie Shield Blue 05:05

Tom Dixon Orange 04:25 Ellie Shield Blue 05:07

Rory Hilton Silver 04:27 Nia Clarke Gold 05:11

Tom Dixon Orange 04:35 Charlotte Docwra Silver 05:21

Aiden Suleyman Pink 04:37 Katie Royals Gold 05:23

Rory Hilton Silver 04:45 Jackie Ford Gold 05:46

Eddie O'Brien Green 04:48

Jonny Slade Blue 04:48

Jack Turner Blue 04:53

Dylan Rossi Orange 04:56

Luke Martin Red 04:57

Daniel Munn Gold 04:59

Charlie De Sousa Silver 05:07

David De Sousa Pink 05:08

Jacob McCall Purple 05:10

Luke Coultate Red 05:12

Isaac McCall Yellow 05:18

Ben Hannen Yellow 05:20

Glan Martin Purple 05:38

Clive Docwra Orange 05:45

Jack Dixon Blue 05:53

Male Female


